
OBLIGATORY TR ANSIT LOGS
> Sailing Yachts     up to 41ft: €230  /  42 to 46ft: €260  /  47 to 51ft: €310
> Catamarans       up to 40ft: €360  /  41 to 43ft: €390  /  44 to 47ft: €430 

SAILING
YACHTS

Oceanis 51.1
Sun Odyssey 490
Dufour 470
Oceanis 46.1
Dufour 430
Dufour 41
Oceanis 40.1
Sun Odyssey 410
Oceanis 37.1
Dufour 37

15,94
14,60
14,85
14,42
13,24
12,02
12,87
12,75
11,93
10,77

2023-24
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024

2023-24
2023
2024
2024

5+1 / 3+1
5+1 / 3+1

4+1 / 4
4 / 4
4 / 2
3 / 3
3 / 2
3 / 2
3 / 2
3 /1

4.400
3.800
3.800
3.200
2.900
2.800
2.600
2.500
2.300
2.100

900
900
800
800
800
600
600
600
600
600

5.300
4.700
4.600
4.000
3.700
3.400
3.200
3.100
2.900
2.700

3.000
3.000
2.500
2.500
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

LOA
(m)

BUILT
ΥEAR

CABINS
/ WC

CHARTER
& REGATTA

FEE (€)

ENTRY
FEE (€)

TOTAL
(€)

SECURITY
DEPOSIT (€)

REFUNDABLE

SAILING
CATAMARANS

Tanna 47
Lagoon 46
Excess 14
Bali 4.2
Lagoon 42
FP isla 40
Bali Catsmart
Excess 11

13,98
13,99
13,90
12,80
12,80
11,93
11,79
11,33

2025
2023
2024

2023-24
2023-24

2024
2024
2023

5+1 / 5+1
4+2 / 4+1
4+2 / 4+1
4+1 / 4+1
4+2 / 4+1

4+1 / 4
4+2 / 2

4+2 / 2+1

7.200
6.800
6.200
4.900
4.700
3.900
3.700
3.500

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

900
900
900

8.200
7.800
7.200
5.900
5.700
4.800
4.600
4.400

4.000
4.000
4.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

LOA
(m)

BUILT
ΥEAR

CABINS
/ WC

CHARTER
& REGATTA

FEE (€)

ENTRY
FEE (€)

TOTAL
(€)

SECURITY
DEPOSIT (€)

REFUNDABLE

Above prices per vessel for the week 09 May - 16 May 2026, including use of the vessels, taxes & participation to the Organizer’s events. 
Prices do not include fuel, provisions, expenses, mooring fees out of Skradin ACI marina. Agents’ commission 20% is included in above 
prices. Entry fees & Transit Logs are not commissionable. Charter Terms as per Istion Adriatic Terms & Conditions 2026.
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Sails Up for Round 3! 

The 3rd edition of our joyful Regatta unfolds 

in breathtaking Dalmatia. Triple the adventure,

signature fun competitions, and cheerful events.




