



Skradin Cup

REGATTA 2026

09-16 MAY 2026
SKRADIN-CROATIA



Sails Up for Round 3!

The 3rd edition of our joyful Regatta unfolds in breathtaking Dalmatia. Triple the adventure, signature fun competitions, and cheerful events.



B2B PRICE LIST

SAILING YACHTS	LOA (m)	BUILT YEAR	CABINS / WC	CHARTER & REGATTA FEE (€)	ENTRY FEE (€)	TOTAL (€)	SECURITY DEPOSIT (€) REFUNDABLE
Oceanis 51.1	15,94	2023-24	5+1 / 3+1	4.400	900	5.300	3.000
Sun Odyssey 490	14,60	2023	5+1 / 3+1	3.800	900	4.700	3.000
Dufour 470	14,85	2023	4+1 / 4	3.800	800	4.600	2.500
Oceanis 46.1	14,42	2023	4 / 4	3.200	800	4.000	2.500
Dufour 430	13,24	2023	4 / 2	2.900	800	3.700	2.000
Dufour 41	12,02	2024	3 / 3	2.800	600	3.400	2.000
Oceanis 40.1	12,87	2023-24	3 / 2	2.600	600	3.200	2.000
Sun Odyssey 410	12,75	2023	3 / 2	2.500	600	3.100	2.000
Oceanis 37.1	11,93	2024	3 / 2	2.300	600	2.900	2.000
Dufour 37	10,77	2024	3 / 1	2.100	600	2.700	2.000

SAILING CATAMARANS	LOA (m)	BUILT YEAR	CABINS / WC	CHARTER & REGATTA FEE (€)	ENTRY FEE (€)	TOTAL (€)	SECURITY DEPOSIT (€) REFUNDABLE
Tanna 47	13,98	2025	5+1 / 5+1	7.200	1.000	8.200	4.000
Lagoon 46	13,99	2023	4+2 / 4+1	6.800	1.000	7.800	4.000
Excess 14	13,90	2024	4+2 / 4+1	6.200	1.000	7.200	4.000
Bali 4.2	12,80	2023-24	4+1 / 4+1	4.900	1.000	5.900	3.000
Lagoon 42	12,80	2023-24	4+2 / 4+1	4.700	1.000	5.700	3.000
FP isla 40	11,93	2024	4+1 / 4	3.900	900	4.800	3.000
Bali Catsmart	11,79	2024	4+2 / 2	3.700	900	4.600	3.000
Excess 11	11,33	2023	4+2 / 2+1	3.500	900	4.400	3.000

OBLIGATORY TRANSIT LOGS

- > Sailing Yachts up to 41ft: €230 / 42 to 46ft: €260 / 47 to 51ft: €310
- > Catamarans up to 40ft: €360 / 41 to 43ft: €390 / 44 to 47ft: €430

Above prices per vessel for the week 09 May - 16 May 2026, including use of the vessels, taxes & participation to the Organizer's events. Prices do not include fuel, provisions, expenses, mooring fees out of Skradin ACI marina. Agents' commission 20% is included in above prices. Entry fees & Transit Logs are not commissionable. Charter Terms as per Istion Adriatic Terms & Conditions 2026.

ISTION ADRIATIC DOO, MEMBER OF **istion**yachting group

HEADQUARTERS: 1, Poseidonos Ave., 174 55 Alimos, Athens-Greece
Tel +30 210 9811 515, Mail charter@istion.com

